
Assoluta

Pos S Cat #Cat
1 M M1 1
2 M M3 1
3 M M0 1
4 M M0 2
5 M M0 3
6 M M1 2
7 M M1 3
8 M M4 1
9 F F0 1
10 F F1 1
11 M M2 1
12 M M0 4
13 M M0 5
14 M M3 2
15 M M1 4
16 F F0 2
17 F F3 1
18 M M0 6
19 F F1 2
20 M M4 2
21 M M0 7
22 M M4 3
23 M M0 8
24 M M4 4
25 M M3 3
26 M M1 5
27 F F0 3
28 M M1 6
29 M M0 9
30 M M3 4
31 M M3 5
32 M M3 6
33 M M3 7
34 M M1 7
35 M M0 10
36 M M3 8
37 M M4 5
38 F F0 4
39 M M3 9
40 M M3 10
41 M M4 6
42 F F1 3
43 M M3 11
44 M M2 2
45 M M4 7
46 F F1 4
47 M M1 8

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

362 ARTIOLI Leonardo 00:07:10.948 00:27:03.982

418 REGESTRO Vittorio 00:07:01.702 00:26:54.736
328 NELLI Diana 00:07:05.452 00:26:58.486

429 VENUTI Roberto 00:06:28.957 00:26:21.991
110 BAZZANTI Matteo 00:06:49.958 00:26:42.992

82 CIUFFOLOTTI Lorenzo 00:06:10.459 00:26:03.493
314 COSSO Silvia 00:06:26.205 00:26:19.239

124 PIREDDA Paolo 00:06:03.209 00:25:56.243
141 TIRO Alessandro 00:06:06.219 00:25:59.253

132 SANGUINAZZI Marcello 00:05:58.006 00:25:51.040
34 SERINELLI Ludovica 00:05:58.962 00:25:51.996

117 MORARASU Marco 00:05:48.964 00:25:41.998
430 VITALI Nicola 00:05:56.510 00:25:49.544

129 ROSSI Simone 00:05:47.966 00:25:41.000
425 TRIPOLINO Alessandro 00:05:48.463 00:25:41.497

106 LANATA Paolo 00:05:46.710 00:25:39.744
95 FOSSATI Carlo Alberto 00:05:46.714 00:25:39.748

96 FRANCHINI Gabriele 00:05:19.462 00:25:12.496
71 BOSIO Luca 00:05:40.436 00:25:33.470

19 LATTA Giulia 00:05:14.216 00:25:07.250
128 RIPARI Lorenzo 00:05:15.717 00:25:08.751

365 BALBI Stefano 00:05:05.472 00:24:58.506
69 BONDAVALLI Juri 00:05:05.972 00:24:59.006

101 GALLOTTI Michele 00:05:02.723 00:24:55.757
131 SALIERNO Roberto 00:05:03.223 00:24:56.257

80 CELLI Jacopo 00:04:33.977 00:24:27.011
372 BIAGINI Igor 00:04:36.727 00:24:29.761

318 SOTTERO Giorgia 00:04:11.225 00:24:04.259
330 PASTORE Francesco 00:04:29.726 00:24:22.760

38 VECCHIO Consuelo 00:03:58.472 00:23:51.506
119 OMERO Lorenzo 00:03:59.972 00:23:53.006

67 BERSAN Michele 00:03:55.723 00:23:48.757
325 MARCHELLI Elisa 00:03:56.222 00:23:49.256

137 SERINELLI Jacopo 00:03:24.480 00:23:17.514
107 LANZONE Sergio 00:03:50.971 00:23:44.005

145 REGGIANI Filippo 00:02:57.484 00:22:50.518
136 SEGALA Daniel 00:03:16.483 00:23:09.517

7 BURCHIELLARO Linda 00:02:02.478 00:21:55.512
40 MAMMI Elisa 00:02:48.983 00:22:42.017

83 CRINITI Alessandro 00:01:55.731 00:21:48.765
122 PERROTTI Paolo 00:01:58.729 00:21:51.763

139 SPANU Matteo 00:01:39.989 00:21:33.023
118 NARDO Marco 00:01:51.983 00:21:45.017

100 GALLO Jacopo 00:00:39.996 00:20:33.030
410 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 00:01:20.249 00:21:13.283

116 MONTI Fabrizio 00:19:53.034
123 PIOVESAN Igor 00:00:00.500 00:19:53.534

Num Concorrente Dis/Ass Tempo
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Assoluta

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

48 M M4 8
49 M M2 3
50 F F0 5
51 F F2 1
52 F F3 2
53 M M0 11
54 M M0 12
55 F F2 2
56 F F4 1
57 M M3 12
58 M M1 9
59 M M3 13
60 M M3 14
61 M M4 9
62 M M4 10
63 F F3 3
64 M M1 10
65 F F4 2
66 M M1 11
67 M M2 4
68 F F3 4
69 M M4 11
70 M M3 15
71 M M2 5
72 F F2 3
73 F F2 4
74 M M3 16
75 M M2 6
76 M M4 12
77 M M3 17
78 M M2 7
79 F F1 5
80 M M3 18
81 F F2 5
82 M M0 13
83 F F1 6
84 M M5 1
85 F F4 3
86 F F2 6
87 F F2 7
88 M M2 8
89 M M4 13
90 F F3 5
91 M M3 19
92 M M5 2
93 F F2 8
94 M M3 20
95 M M1 12114 MIODINI Mattia 00:10:46.415 00:30:39.449

14 FRESA Emanuela 00:10:39.921 00:30:32.955
99 GALLAZZI Paolo 00:10:42.421 00:30:35.455

93 FERRO Giovanni Battista 00:10:20.930 00:30:13.964
363 AVALLONE Davide 00:10:21.066 00:30:14.100

18 GUELPA Diego 00:10:17.193 00:30:10.227
33 SCIUTTI Alessandra 00:10:20.183 00:30:13.217

32 SCHEGGI Francesca 00:10:02.684 00:29:55.718
65 BAIOCCHI Lorenzo 00:10:09.936 00:30:02.970

21 MARESCA Luisa 00:09:56.183 00:29:49.217
331 PEIRANO Sara 00:09:57.685 00:29:50.719

11 DESSENA Erika 00:09:49.680 00:29:42.714
87 DELLACASA Pierino 00:09:55.932 00:29:48.966

20 MAREMMI Valeria 00:09:44.182 00:29:37.216
85 DECUZZI Andrea 00:09:47.618 00:29:40.652

3 BALDI Giorgia 00:09:38.680 00:29:31.714
399 FOLLONI Alessandro 00:09:38.682 00:29:31.716

390 DI BARTOLO Gianluca 00:09:26.181 00:29:19.215
376 BRONZONI Massimo 00:09:26.192 00:29:19.226

133 SASSI Andrea 00:09:23.182 00:29:16.216
104 GIORDO Andrea 00:09:24.108 00:29:17.142

335 TADDEI Paola 00:09:05.096 00:28:58.130
380 CASAPIETRA Andrea 00:09:15.434 00:29:08.468

89 DONDERO Ivan 00:08:45.192 00:28:38.226
313 CIGLIUTI Mikol 00:09:02.935 00:28:55.969

377 CANEPA Marco 00:08:35.944 00:28:28.978
113 MIGLIORINI Leonardo 00:08:40.694 00:28:33.728

90 FASULO Fabio 00:08:32.079 00:28:25.113
10 DELLEPIANE Raffaella 00:08:34.944 00:28:27.978

37 VALLARINO Angela 00:08:27.501 00:28:20.535
138 SORESINA Paolo 00:08:31.444 00:28:24.478

337 VALLONE Manuela 00:08:24.705 00:28:17.739
84 DE PASQUALE Gianluca 00:08:24.948 00:28:17.982

144 GRANALDI Francesco 00:08:22.197 00:28:15.231
111 MESSI Roberto 00:08:24.214 00:28:17.248

398 FIRPO Davide 00:07:36.196 00:27:29.230
409 MERENGO Claudio 00:08:19.945 00:28:12.979

105 GIUBERGIA Stefano 00:07:29.196 00:27:22.230
382 CHIAPPORI Davide 00:07:31.695 00:27:24.729

316 DAN� Eleonora 00:07:26.561 00:27:19.595
6 BOTTERO Alessandra 00:07:27.695 00:27:20.729

143 VICINI Andrea 00:07:21.454 00:27:14.488
140 STELLA Andrea Antonio 00:07:22.700 00:27:15.734

301 ARGENTERI Chiara 00:07:13.953 00:27:06.987
310 CARBONE Anna 00:07:19.945 00:27:12.979

386 MANTOVANI Valerio 00:07:13.536 00:27:06.570
12 DONATI Giulia 00:07:13.949 00:27:06.983

432 BRUGNOLO Andrea 00:07:12.701 00:27:05.735
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Assoluta

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

96 M M3 21
97 F F2 9
98 M M3 22
99 F F3 6

100 M M3 23
101 M M2 9
102 M M3 24
103 M M4 14
104 M M2 10
105 M M3 25
106 F F4 5
107 M M4 15
108 M M3 26
109 M M3 27
110 M M4 16
111 M M3 28
112 M M4 17
113 M M3 29
114 F F1 7
115 F F3 7
116 M M4 18
117 M M3 30
118 M M3 31
119 M M4 19
120 M M4 20
121 M M3 32
122 F F4 6
123 M M3 33
124 M M5 3
125 M M4 21
126 F F3 8
127 M M2 11
128 M M4 22
129 M M2 12
130 F F1 8
131 M M3 34
132 F F4 7
133 M M3 35
134 M M2 13
135 M M5 4
136 M M1 13
137 M M4 23
138 M M4 24
139 M M2 14
140 M M2 15
141 F F1 9
142 M M1 14
143 M M5 5121 PALTRINIERI Alessandro 00:14:48.136 00:34:41.170

23 MEZZADRI Giulia 00:14:44.887 00:34:37.921
408 MAURO Lorenzo 00:14:45.138 00:34:38.172

383 CIPRIANI Andrea 00:14:40.137 00:34:33.171
419 SICILIANO Edmondo 00:14:42.886 00:34:35.920

66 BENVENUTI Massimo 00:14:16.139 00:34:09.173
407 MARLETTA Stefano 00:14:36.137 00:34:29.171

79 CARPI Walter 00:13:59.148 00:33:52.182
392 DONATO Simone 00:14:01.317 00:33:54.351

62 AGAZZI Alessandro 00:13:45.397 00:33:38.431
103 GIORDANI Andrea 00:13:52.657 00:33:45.691

108 MAIANDI Matteo 00:13:38.400 00:33:31.434
319 FLORIDI Roberta 00:13:38.900 00:33:31.934

424 TOSELLI Paolo 00:13:34.152 00:33:27.186
324 LOCATELLI Valentina 00:13:35.285 00:33:28.319

402 FRIGERIO Marco 00:13:26.156 00:33:19.190
102 GHIANI Francesco 00:13:28.656 00:33:21.690

112 MICHETTI Paolo 00:13:18.414 00:33:11.448
29 ROMANELLI Chiara 00:13:22.654 00:33:15.688

414 PEREIRA Juliano 00:12:58.398 00:32:51.432
135 SCHENONE Giovanni 00:13:11.156 00:33:04.190

91 FAZZINO Matteo 00:12:40.396 00:32:33.430
27 CUSARO Rita 00:12:52.737 00:32:45.771

428 VECCHIERELLI Omar 00:12:37.152 00:32:30.186
88 DEMELIA Enea 00:12:38.152 00:32:31.186

68 BOLDI Ermanno 00:12:33.153 00:32:26.187
371 BETTOLI Andrea 00:12:35.647 00:32:28.681

4 BASSO Rosanna 00:12:19.159 00:32:12.193
92 FERRARI Sarro 00:12:30.901 00:32:23.935

72 BUSSETTI Fabio 00:12:01.167 00:31:54.201
13 FORNACIARI Ottavia 00:12:07.168 00:32:00.202

379 CARLEVARO Marcello 00:11:45.701 00:31:38.735
431 VIVIANI Giulio 00:11:48.415 00:31:41.449

64 ARMELLONI Alberto 00:11:41.283 00:31:34.317
126 POZZOLI Enrico 00:11:42.672 00:31:35.706

422 STURARO Fabio 00:11:38.664 00:31:31.698
427 VATTERONI Moreno 00:11:40.915 00:31:33.949

393 FABBIANI Marco 00:11:36.663 00:31:29.697
22 MASNATA Ornella 00:11:37.665 00:31:30.699

63 ANDREOLI Andrea 00:11:23.670 00:31:16.704
384 CIPRIANI Luca 00:11:30.916 00:31:23.950

387 D'ADDEO Alessandro 00:11:21.673 00:31:14.707
130 ROVATI Roberto 00:11:22.921 00:31:15.955

26 PICCINNO Luisa 00:11:11.171 00:31:04.205
373 BIAZZETTO Raphael 00:11:14.421 00:31:07.455

303 BERGAMASCHI Elena 00:11:02.419 00:30:55.453
76 CALIGARIS Andrea 00:11:03.653 00:30:56.687

120 OMERO Massimiliano 00:10:58.919 00:30:51.953
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Assoluta

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

144 M M4 25
145 M M1 15
146 M M3 36
147 F F2 10
148 M M3 37
149 F F4 8
150 F F3 9
151 M M2 16
152 F F3 10
153 F F4 9
154 F F5 1
155 M M2 17
156 M M1 16
157 M M4 26
158 M M4 27
159 M M4 28
160 M M4 29
161 F F2 11
162 M M4 30
163 M M4 31
164 M M3 38
165 M M2 18
166 F F5 2
167 F F4 10
168 F F3 11
169 M M3 39
170 M M3 40
171 F F3 12
172 M M3 41
173 M M4 32
174 F F3 13
175 M M4 33
176 F F1 10
177 F F4 11
178 M M2 19
179 M M1 17
180 F F4 12
181 F F3 14
182 M M5 6
183 M M5 7
184 F F3 15
185 F F2 12
186 M M2 20
187 M M3 42
188 M M2 21
189 F F2 13
190 M M4 34
191 F F2 14311 CARBONE Giulia Maria 00:19:19.121 00:39:12.155

326 MARGARITA Chiara 00:19:05.623 00:38:58.657
374 ERDAS Roberto 00:19:11.006 00:39:04.040

417 REBORI Christian 00:18:46.130 00:38:39.164
415 PERRONE Gianluca 00:18:51.128 00:38:44.162

36 SPOCCI Clara 00:18:21.336 00:38:14.370
375 BONANNI Matteo 00:18:23.387 00:38:16.421

70 BORGHI Mauro 00:18:06.627 00:37:59.661
9 CORRADO Elisabetta 00:18:09.978 00:38:03.012

39 VERGA Elisabetta Clara 00:18:01.639 00:37:54.673
368 BENUSSI Ferruccio Antonio 00:18:03.378 00:37:56.412

413 OBERTI Giovanni 00:17:54.876 00:37:47.910
315 CRIMALDI Rosanna 00:17:57.626 00:37:50.660

31 SALOMONE Carolina 00:17:39.967 00:37:33.001
73 CAFAGNA Giuseppe 00:17:43.874 00:37:36.908

109 MANZONI Carlo 00:17:33.381 00:37:26.415
302 BARABINO Francesca 00:17:39.128 00:37:32.162

388 DAMONTE Gerolamo 00:17:19.884 00:37:12.918
1 AGRUMI Roberta 00:17:27.885 00:37:20.919

312 CAROTI GHELLI Francesca 00:16:56.883 00:36:49.917
94 DANOVARO Andrea 00:17:10.880 00:37:03.914

412 MIDORO Marco 00:16:52.879 00:36:45.913
406 MACCHIAVELLO Alessandro 00:16:56.131 00:36:49.165

16 GALLO Luisa 00:16:46.377 00:36:39.411
30 ROSSELLI Patrizia 00:16:50.626 00:36:43.660

370 BERTOLETTI Federico 00:16:40.917 00:36:33.951
17 GIUSTI Paola 00:16:42.418 00:36:35.452

395 FAHERTY Gearoid Michael 00:16:37.126 00:36:30.160
127 PRESENTI Marino 00:16:40.127 00:36:33.161

333 SCENDRATE Simona 00:16:27.624 00:36:20.658
125 POZZO Emmanuele Maria 00:16:32.886 00:36:25.920

86 DELLA CHA Andrea 00:16:13.621 00:36:06.655
97 FRASCA Salvatore 00:16:17.880 00:36:10.914

78 CARLIER Paolo 00:16:08.870 00:36:01.904
366 BARESI Ivo 00:16:10.370 00:36:03.404

411 MERLINI Emanuele 00:15:58.875 00:35:51.909
367 BARESI Paolo 00:16:07.121 00:36:00.155

309 CANESE Patrizia 00:15:52.880 00:35:45.914
5 COSTA Elisabetta 00:15:58.127 00:35:51.161

421 STRATI Giovanni 00:15:41.370 00:35:34.404
305 BONARDI Michela 00:15:52.630 00:35:45.664

8 CARPI Alessandra 00:15:39.141 00:35:32.175
35 SILVA Eva 00:15:40.640 00:35:33.674

15 GABRIELE Valeria 00:15:37.642 00:35:30.676
361 VAROLI Alessandro 00:15:37.893 00:35:30.927

405 LORENZI Christian 00:15:17.143 00:35:10.177
98 FURIA Ciro 00:15:27.893 00:35:20.927

115 MISUL Mauro 00:15:05.843 00:34:58.877
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Assoluta

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

192 M M4 35
193 F F4 13
194 M M2 22
195 M M4 36
196 F F3 16
197 F F4 14
198 M M4 37
199 M M2 23
200 M M5 8
201 M M3 43
202 F F2 15
203 F F3 17
204 F F1 11
205 F F2 16
206 M M4 38
207 M M5 9
208 F F3 18
209 F F4 15
210 M M3 44
211 M M4 39
212 F F4 16
213 M M4 40
214 F F3 19
215 F F3 20
216 M M4 41
217 M M3 45
218 F F4 17
219 M M4 42
220 F F3 21
221 M M4 43
222 M M2 24
223 M M5 10
224 M M3 46
225 M M3 47
226 F F4 18
227 F F2 17307 BUZI Stefania 00:34:54.754 00:54:47.788

420 SORDELLI Paolo 00:33:52.563 00:53:45.597
336 TONGIORGI Francesca 00:33:55.764 00:53:48.798

400 FORNACIARI Gianmaria 00:33:41.544 00:53:34.578
364 BAFFIGO Luca 00:33:45.764 00:53:38.798

381 CHIAPPORI Alberto 00:30:44.032 00:50:37.066
369 BERTOLETTI Fabio 00:32:44.772 00:52:37.806

394 MARONCELLI Fabrizio 00:30:03.902 00:49:56.936
327 NARDELLI Ingrid 00:30:11.525 00:50:04.559

423 SURDICH Roberto 00:26:47.794 00:46:40.828
332 SALAMINA Luigia 00:28:22.298 00:48:15.332

340 ZARATTA Pamela 00:26:07.554 00:46:00.588
404 LOMBARDO Alfredo 00:26:40.299 00:46:33.333

416 PIEMONTESE Enrico 00:25:12.276 00:45:05.310
322 GUIDA Paola 00:25:23.527 00:45:16.561

77 CARLASSARE Luca 00:24:24.531 00:44:17.565
2 ALIVERTI Lucia 00:25:07.515 00:45:00.549

317 DI RADDO Elena 00:22:40.556 00:42:33.590
389 DE BENETTI Pietro 00:23:56.257 00:43:49.291

401 FORZONI Francesco 00:22:06.554 00:41:59.588
339 ZANELLI QUARANTINI Giulia 00:22:29.069 00:42:22.103

306 BURZI Ilaria 00:21:59.057 00:41:52.091
391 DI CESARE Franco 00:22:06.553 00:41:59.587

308 CACCIALANZA Elga 00:21:37.063 00:41:30.097
304 BEZANTE Beatrice 00:21:58.803 00:41:51.837

403 FUSE' Andrea 00:21:26.587 00:41:19.621
24 NEGRI Alessandra 00:21:31.818 00:41:24.852

396 FERRARO Dario 00:20:58.583 00:40:51.617
81 CIMINO Giuseppe 00:21:25.320 00:41:18.354

25 PARACHINI Giulia 00:20:37.840 00:40:30.874
378 CANNA Walter 00:20:40.827 00:40:33.861

397 FERRERA Marco 00:19:44.348 00:39:37.382
321 GIULIANI Daniela 00:19:53.341 00:39:46.375

334 SPALLINO Luisa 00:19:29.111 00:39:22.145
426 VANDONI Andrea 00:19:38.102 00:39:31.136

385 CROCE Riccardo 00:19:23.118 00:39:16.152
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Agonisti / Amatori

CAT: Agonisti Femmine
Pos S Cat Dis/Ass Tempo

1 7 BURCHIELLARO Linda F F0 00:02:02.478 00:21:55.512
2 40 MAMMI Elisa F F1 00:02:48.983 00:22:42.017
3 38 VECCHIO Consuelo F F3 00:03:58.472 00:23:51.506
4 19 LATTA Giulia F F0 00:05:14.216 00:25:07.250
5 34 SERINELLI Ludovica F F0 00:05:58.962 00:25:51.996
6 12 DONATI Giulia F F0 00:07:13.949 00:27:06.983
7 6 BOTTERO Alessandra F F4 00:07:27.695 00:27:20.729
8 37 VALLARINO Angela F F4 00:08:27.501 00:28:20.535
9 10 DELLEPIANE Raffaella F F3 00:08:34.944 00:28:27.978

10 3 BALDI Giorgia F F1 00:09:38.680 00:29:31.714
11 20 MAREMMI Valeria F F2 00:09:44.182 00:29:37.216
12 11 DESSENA Erika F F1 00:09:49.680 00:29:42.714
13 21 MARESCA Luisa F F4 00:09:56.183 00:29:49.217
14 32 SCHEGGI Francesca F F2 00:10:02.684 00:29:55.718
15 33 SCIUTTI Alessandra F F3 00:10:20.183 00:30:13.217
16 14 FRESA Emanuela F F2 00:10:39.921 00:30:32.955
17 26 PICCINNO Luisa F F3 00:11:11.171 00:31:04.205
18 22 MASNATA Ornella F F4 00:11:37.665 00:31:30.699
19 13 FORNACIARI Ottavia F F1 00:12:07.168 00:32:00.202
20 4 BASSO Rosanna F F3 00:12:19.159 00:32:12.193
21 27 CUSARO Rita F F4 00:12:52.737 00:32:45.771
22 29 ROMANELLI Chiara F F3 00:13:22.654 00:33:15.688
23 23 MEZZADRI Giulia F F1 00:14:44.887 00:34:37.921
24 15 GABRIELE Valeria F F2 00:15:37.642 00:35:30.676
25 8 CARPI Alessandra F F4 00:15:39.141 00:35:32.175
26 35 SILVA Eva F F3 00:15:40.640 00:35:33.674
27 5 COSTA Elisabetta F F5 00:15:58.127 00:35:51.161
28 17 GIUSTI Paola F F5 00:16:42.418 00:36:35.452
29 16 GALLO Luisa F F4 00:16:46.377 00:36:39.411
30 30 ROSSELLI Patrizia F F3 00:16:50.626 00:36:43.660
31 1 AGRUMI Roberta F F3 00:17:27.885 00:37:20.919
32 31 SALOMONE Carolina F F4 00:17:39.967 00:37:33.001
33 39 VERGA Elisabetta Clara F F3 00:18:01.639 00:37:54.673
34 9 CORRADO Elisabetta F F3 00:18:09.978 00:38:03.012
35 36 SPOCCI Clara F F2 00:18:21.336 00:38:14.370
36 25 PARACHINI Giulia F F4 00:20:37.840 00:40:30.874
37 24 NEGRI Alessandra F F2 00:21:31.818 00:41:24.852
38 2 ALIVERTI Lucia F F4 00:25:07.515 00:45:00.549

CAT: Agonisti Maschi
Pos S Cat Dis/Ass Tempo

1 116 MONTI Fabrizio M M1 00:19:53.034
2 123 PIOVESAN Igor M M3 00:00:00.500 00:19:53.534
3 100 GALLO Jacopo M M0 00:00:39.996 00:20:33.030
4 410 LUSCRI' Nicolo' M M0 00:01:20.249 00:21:13.283
5 139 SPANU Matteo M M0 00:01:39.989 00:21:33.023

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

Num Concorrente

Num Concorrente
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Agonisti / Amatori

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

6 118 NARDO Marco M M1 00:01:51.983 00:21:45.017
7 83 CRINITI Alessandro M M1 00:01:55.731 00:21:48.765
8 122 PERROTTI Paolo M M4 00:01:58.729 00:21:51.763
9 145 REGGIANI Filippo M M2 00:02:57.484 00:22:50.518

10 136 SEGALA Daniel M M0 00:03:16.483 00:23:09.517
11 137 SERINELLI Jacopo M M0 00:03:24.480 00:23:17.514
12 107 LANZONE Sergio M M3 00:03:50.971 00:23:44.005
13 67 BERSAN Michele M M1 00:03:55.723 00:23:48.757
14 119 OMERO Lorenzo M M0 00:03:59.972 00:23:53.006
15 80 CELLI Jacopo M M0 00:04:33.977 00:24:27.011
16 101 GALLOTTI Michele M M0 00:05:02.723 00:24:55.757
17 131 SALIERNO Roberto M M4 00:05:03.223 00:24:56.257
18 69 BONDAVALLI Juri M M1 00:05:05.972 00:24:59.006
19 128 RIPARI Lorenzo M M1 00:05:15.717 00:25:08.751
20 96 FRANCHINI Gabriele M M0 00:05:19.462 00:25:12.496
21 71 BOSIO Luca M M3 00:05:40.436 00:25:33.470
22 106 LANATA Paolo M M3 00:05:46.710 00:25:39.744
23 95 FOSSATI Carlo Alberto M M3 00:05:46.714 00:25:39.748
24 129 ROSSI Simone M M3 00:05:47.966 00:25:41.000
25 117 MORARASU Marco M M0 00:05:48.964 00:25:41.998
26 132 SANGUINAZZI Marcello M M4 00:05:58.006 00:25:51.040
27 124 PIREDDA Paolo M M3 00:06:03.209 00:25:56.243
28 141 TIRO Alessandro M M3 00:06:06.219 00:25:59.253
29 82 CIUFFOLOTTI Lorenzo M M4 00:06:10.459 00:26:03.493
30 110 BAZZANTI Matteo M M2 00:06:49.958 00:26:42.992
31 386 MANTOVANI Valerio M M2 00:07:13.536 00:27:06.570
32 143 VICINI Andrea M M0 00:07:21.454 00:27:14.488
33 140 STELLA Andrea Antonio M M0 00:07:22.700 00:27:15.734
34 105 GIUBERGIA Stefano M M3 00:07:29.196 00:27:22.230
35 144 GRANALDI Francesco M M4 00:08:22.197 00:28:15.231
36 111 MESSI Roberto M M4 00:08:24.214 00:28:17.248
37 84 DE PASQUALE Gianluca M M1 00:08:24.948 00:28:17.982
38 138 SORESINA Paolo M M1 00:08:31.444 00:28:24.478
39 90 FASULO Fabio M M2 00:08:32.079 00:28:25.113
40 113 MIGLIORINI Leonardo M M3 00:08:40.694 00:28:33.728
41 89 DONDERO Ivan M M2 00:08:45.192 00:28:38.226
42 133 SASSI Andrea M M2 00:09:23.182 00:29:16.216
43 104 GIORDO Andrea M M4 00:09:24.108 00:29:17.142
44 85 DECUZZI Andrea M M0 00:09:47.618 00:29:40.652
45 87 DELLACASA Pierino M M5 00:09:55.932 00:29:48.966
46 65 BAIOCCHI Lorenzo M M2 00:10:09.936 00:30:02.970
47 18 GUELPA Diego M M4 00:10:17.193 00:30:10.227
48 93 FERRO Giovanni Battista M M3 00:10:20.930 00:30:13.964
49 99 GALLAZZI Paolo M M3 00:10:42.421 00:30:35.455
50 114 MIODINI Mattia M M1 00:10:46.415 00:30:39.449
51 120 OMERO Massimiliano M M3 00:10:58.919 00:30:51.953
52 76 CALIGARIS Andrea M M3 00:11:03.653 00:30:56.687
53 130 ROVATI Roberto M M3 00:11:22.921 00:31:15.955
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Agonisti / Amatori

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

54 63 ANDREOLI Andrea M M4 00:11:23.670 00:31:16.704
55 64 ARMELLONI Alberto M M3 00:11:41.283 00:31:34.317
56 126 POZZOLI Enrico M M4 00:11:42.672 00:31:35.706
57 72 BUSSETTI Fabio M M3 00:12:01.167 00:31:54.201
58 92 FERRARI Sarro M M4 00:12:30.901 00:32:23.935
59 68 BOLDI Ermanno M M3 00:12:33.153 00:32:26.187
60 88 DEMELIA Enea M M4 00:12:38.152 00:32:31.186
61 91 FAZZINO Matteo M M3 00:12:40.396 00:32:33.430
62 135 SCHENONE Giovanni M M5 00:13:11.156 00:33:04.190
63 112 MICHETTI Paolo M M4 00:13:18.414 00:33:11.448
64 102 GHIANI Francesco M M4 00:13:28.656 00:33:21.690
65 108 MAIANDI Matteo M M3 00:13:38.400 00:33:31.434
66 62 AGAZZI Alessandro M M3 00:13:45.397 00:33:38.431
67 103 GIORDANI Andrea M M2 00:13:52.657 00:33:45.691
68 79 CARPI Walter M M5 00:13:59.148 00:33:52.182
69 66 BENVENUTI Massimo M M4 00:14:16.139 00:34:09.173
70 121 PALTRINIERI Alessandro M M5 00:14:48.136 00:34:41.170
71 115 MISUL Mauro M M4 00:15:05.843 00:34:58.877
72 98 FURIA Ciro M M3 00:15:27.893 00:35:20.927
73 78 CARLIER Paolo M M4 00:16:08.870 00:36:01.904
74 86 DELLA CHA Andrea M M4 00:16:13.621 00:36:06.655
75 97 FRASCA Salvatore M M4 00:16:17.880 00:36:10.914
76 125 POZZO Emmanuele Maria M M4 00:16:32.886 00:36:25.920
77 127 PRESENTI Marino M M3 00:16:40.127 00:36:33.161
78 109 MANZONI Carlo M M4 00:17:33.381 00:37:26.415
79 73 CAFAGNA Giuseppe M M2 00:17:43.874 00:37:36.908
80 70 BORGHI Mauro M M5 00:18:06.627 00:37:59.661
81 81 CIMINO Giuseppe M M5 00:21:25.320 00:41:18.354
82 77 CARLASSARE Luca M M4 00:24:24.531 00:44:17.565

CAT: Amatori Femmine
Pos S Cat Dis/Ass Tempo

1 325 MARCHELLI Elisa F F0 00:03:56.222 00:23:49.256
2 318 SOTTERO Giorgia F F1 00:04:11.225 00:24:04.259
3 314 COSSO Silvia F F1 00:06:26.205 00:26:19.239
4 328 NELLI Diana F F1 00:07:05.452 00:26:58.486
5 301 ARGENTERI Chiara F F2 00:07:13.953 00:27:06.987
6 310 CARBONE Anna F F3 00:07:19.945 00:27:12.979
7 316 DAN� Eleonora F F2 00:07:26.561 00:27:19.595
8 337 VALLONE Manuela F F3 00:08:24.705 00:28:17.739
9 313 CIGLIUTI Mikol F F2 00:09:02.935 00:28:55.969

10 335 TADDEI Paola F F2 00:09:05.096 00:28:58.130
11 331 PEIRANO Sara F F2 00:09:57.685 00:29:50.719
12 303 BERGAMASCHI Elena F F2 00:11:02.419 00:30:55.453
13 324 LOCATELLI Valentina F F1 00:13:35.285 00:33:28.319
14 319 FLORIDI Roberta F F4 00:13:38.900 00:33:31.934
15 305 BONARDI Michela F F3 00:15:52.630 00:35:45.664
16 309 CANESE Patrizia F F4 00:15:52.880 00:35:45.914

Num Concorrente
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Agonisti / Amatori

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

17 333 SCENDRATE Simona F F2 00:16:27.624 00:36:20.658
18 312 CAROTI GHELLI Francesca F F3 00:16:56.883 00:36:49.917
19 302 BARABINO Francesca F F1 00:17:39.128 00:37:32.162
20 315 CRIMALDI Rosanna F F4 00:17:57.626 00:37:50.660
21 326 MARGARITA Chiara F F2 00:19:05.623 00:38:58.657
22 311 CARBONE Giulia Maria F F2 00:19:19.121 00:39:12.155
23 334 SPALLINO Luisa F F4 00:19:29.111 00:39:22.145
24 321 GIULIANI Daniela F F3 00:19:53.341 00:39:46.375
25 308 CACCIALANZA Elga F F3 00:21:37.063 00:41:30.097
26 304 BEZANTE Beatrice F F1 00:21:58.803 00:41:51.837
27 306 BURZI Ilaria F F2 00:21:59.057 00:41:52.091
28 339ZANELLI QUARANTINI Giulia F F3 00:22:29.069 00:42:22.103
29 317 DI RADDO Elena F F4 00:22:40.556 00:42:33.590
30 322 GUIDA Paola F F3 00:25:23.527 00:45:16.561
31 340 ZARATTA Pamela F F3 00:26:07.554 00:46:00.588
32 332 SALAMINA Luigia F F4 00:28:22.298 00:48:15.332
33 327 NARDELLI Ingrid F F3 00:30:11.525 00:50:04.559
34 336 TONGIORGI Francesca F F4 00:33:55.764 00:53:48.798
35 307 BUZI Stefania F F2 00:34:54.754 00:54:47.788

CAT: Amatori Maschi
Pos S Cat Dis/Ass Tempo

1 330 PASTORE Francesco M M4 00:04:29.726 00:24:22.760
2 372 BIAGINI Igor M M4 00:04:36.727 00:24:29.761
3 365 BALBI Stefano M M3 00:05:05.472 00:24:58.506
4 425 TRIPOLINO Alessandro M M1 00:05:48.463 00:25:41.497
5 430 VITALI Nicola M M3 00:05:56.510 00:25:49.544
6 429 VENUTI Roberto M M3 00:06:28.957 00:26:21.991
7 418 REGESTRO Vittorio M M4 00:07:01.702 00:26:54.736
8 362 ARTIOLI Leonardo M M1 00:07:10.948 00:27:03.982
9 432 BRUGNOLO Andrea M M4 00:07:12.701 00:27:05.735

10 382 CHIAPPORI Davide M M1 00:07:31.695 00:27:24.729
11 398 FIRPO Davide M M3 00:07:36.196 00:27:29.230
12 409 MERENGO Claudio M M3 00:08:19.945 00:28:12.979
13 377 CANEPA Marco M M4 00:08:35.944 00:28:28.978
14 380 CASAPIETRA Andrea M M3 00:09:15.434 00:29:08.468
15 390 DI BARTOLO Gianluca M M3 00:09:26.181 00:29:19.215
16 376 BRONZONI Massimo M M2 00:09:26.192 00:29:19.226
17 399 FOLLONI Alessandro M M3 00:09:38.682 00:29:31.716
18 363 AVALLONE Davide M M5 00:10:21.066 00:30:14.100
19 373 BIAZZETTO Raphael M M3 00:11:14.421 00:31:07.455
20 387 D'ADDEO Alessandro M M2 00:11:21.673 00:31:14.707
21 384 CIPRIANI Luca M M2 00:11:30.916 00:31:23.950
22 393 FABBIANI Marco M M3 00:11:36.663 00:31:29.697
23 422 STURARO Fabio M M4 00:11:38.664 00:31:31.698
24 427 VATTERONI Moreno M M3 00:11:40.915 00:31:33.949
25 379 CARLEVARO Marcello M M3 00:11:45.701 00:31:38.735
26 431 VIVIANI Giulio M M4 00:11:48.415 00:31:41.449

Num Concorrente
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Agonisti / Amatori

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

27 371 BETTOLI Andrea M M3 00:12:35.647 00:32:28.681
28 428 VECCHIERELLI Omar M M4 00:12:37.152 00:32:30.186
29 414 PEREIRA Juliano M M3 00:12:58.398 00:32:51.432
30 402 FRIGERIO Marco M M2 00:13:26.156 00:33:19.190
31 424 TOSELLI Paolo M M2 00:13:34.152 00:33:27.186
32 392 DONATO Simone M M1 00:14:01.317 00:33:54.351
33 407 MARLETTA Stefano M M4 00:14:36.137 00:34:29.171
34 383 CIPRIANI Andrea M M2 00:14:40.137 00:34:33.171
35 419 SICILIANO Edmondo M M2 00:14:42.886 00:34:35.920
36 408 MAURO Lorenzo M M1 00:14:45.138 00:34:38.172
37 405 LORENZI Christian M M1 00:15:17.143 00:35:10.177
38 361 VAROLI Alessandro M M3 00:15:37.893 00:35:30.927
39 421 STRATI Giovanni M M2 00:15:41.370 00:35:34.404
40 411 MERLINI Emanuele M M2 00:15:58.875 00:35:51.909
41 367 BARESI Paolo M M1 00:16:07.121 00:36:00.155
42 366 BARESI Ivo M M4 00:16:10.370 00:36:03.404
43 395 FAHERTY Gearoid Michael M M4 00:16:37.126 00:36:30.160
44 370 BERTOLETTI Federico M M2 00:16:40.917 00:36:33.951
45 412 MIDORO Marco M M3 00:16:52.879 00:36:45.913
46 406 MACCHIAVELLO Alessandro M M3 00:16:56.131 00:36:49.165
47 94 DANOVARO Andrea M M3 00:17:10.880 00:37:03.914
48 388 DAMONTE Gerolamo M M4 00:17:19.884 00:37:12.918
49 413 OBERTI Giovanni M M1 00:17:54.876 00:37:47.910
50 368 BENUSSI Ferruccio Antonio M M5 00:18:03.378 00:37:56.412
51 375 BONANNI Matteo M M2 00:18:23.387 00:38:16.421
52 417 REBORI Christian M M3 00:18:46.130 00:38:39.164
53 415 PERRONE Gianluca M M2 00:18:51.128 00:38:44.162
54 374 ERDAS Roberto M M4 00:19:11.006 00:39:04.040
55 385 CROCE Riccardo M M4 00:19:23.118 00:39:16.152
56 426 VANDONI Andrea M M2 00:19:38.102 00:39:31.136
57 397 FERRERA Marco M M4 00:19:44.348 00:39:37.382
58 378 CANNA Walter M M4 00:20:40.827 00:40:33.861
59 396 FERRARO Dario M M2 00:20:58.583 00:40:51.617
60 403 FUSE' Andrea M M3 00:21:26.587 00:41:19.621
61 391 DI CESARE Franco M M4 00:22:06.553 00:41:59.587
62 401 FORZONI Francesco M M5 00:22:06.554 00:41:59.588
63 389 DE BENETTI Pietro M M3 00:23:56.257 00:43:49.291
64 416 PIEMONTESE Enrico M M4 00:25:12.276 00:45:05.310
65 404 LOMBARDO Alfredo M M4 00:26:40.299 00:46:33.333
66 423 SURDICH Roberto M M3 00:26:47.794 00:46:40.828
67 394 MARONCELLI Fabrizio M M4 00:30:03.902 00:49:56.936
68 381 CHIAPPORI Alberto M M4 00:30:44.032 00:50:37.066
69 369 BERTOLETTI Fabio M M2 00:32:44.772 00:52:37.806
70 400 FORNACIARI Gianmaria M M5 00:33:41.544 00:53:34.578
71 364 BAFFIGO Luca M M3 00:33:45.764 00:53:38.798
72 420 SORDELLI Paolo M M3 00:33:52.563 00:53:45.597
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Categoria

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

7 2000 F0 1

325 1998 F0 2

19 2004 F0 3

34 2005 F0 4

12 2005 F0 5

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

40 1988 F1 1

318 1996 F1 2

314 1997 F1 3

328 1994 F1 4

3 1991 F1 5

11 1995 F1 6

13 1994 F1 7

324 1988 F1 8

23 1991 F1 9

302 1995 F1 10

304 1994 F1 11

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

301 1978 F2 1

316 1985 F2 2

313 1981 F2 3

335 1984 F2 4

20 1980 F2 5

331 1980 F2 6

32 1981 F2 7

14 1985 F2 8

303 1980 F2 9

15 1979 F2 10

333 1980 F2 11

36 1978 F2 12

326 1985 F2 13

311 1978 F2 14

24 1982 F2 15

306 1979 F2 16

307 1982 F2 17

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

38 1976 F3 1

310 1977 F3 2

337 1976 F3 3

10 1972 F3 4

9 BURCHIELLARO Linda F 00:02:02.478 00:21:55.512

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
Under 20 Femmine

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

50 DONATI Giulia F 00:07:13.949 00:27:06.983

38 SERINELLI Ludovica F 00:05:58.962 00:25:51.996

27 LATTA Giulia F 00:05:14.216 00:25:07.250

16 MARCHELLI Elisa F 00:03:56.222 00:23:49.256

10 MAMMI Elisa F 00:02:48.983 00:22:42.017

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
20-29 anni Femmine

79 BALDI Giorgia F 00:09:38.680 00:29:31.714

46 NELLI Diana F 00:07:05.452 00:26:58.486

42 COSSO Silvia F 00:06:26.205 00:26:19.239

19 SOTTERO Giorgia F 00:04:11.225 00:24:04.259

141 MEZZADRI Giulia F 00:14:44.887 00:34:37.921

130 LOCATELLI Valentina F 00:13:35.285 00:33:28.319

114 FORNACIARI Ottavia F 00:12:07.168 00:32:00.202

83 DESSENA Erika F 00:09:49.680 00:29:42.714

30-39 Femmine

204 BEZANTE Beatrice F 00:21:58.803 00:41:51.837

176 BARABINO Francesca F 00:17:39.128 00:37:32.162

72 CIGLIUTI Mikol F 00:09:02.935 00:28:55.969

55 DAN� Eleonora F 00:07:26.561 00:27:19.595

51 ARGENTERI Chiara F 00:07:13.953 00:27:06.987

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo

87 SCHEGGI Francesca F 00:10:02.684 00:29:55.718

86 PEIRANO Sara F 00:09:57.685 00:29:50.719

81 MAREMMI Valeria F 00:09:44.182 00:29:37.216

73 TADDEI Paola F 00:09:05.096 00:28:58.130

161 SCENDRATE Simona F 00:16:27.624 00:36:20.658

147 GABRIELE Valeria F 00:15:37.642 00:35:30.676

97 BERGAMASCHI Elena F 00:11:02.419 00:30:55.453

93 FRESA Emanuela F 00:10:39.921 00:30:32.955

202 NEGRI Alessandra F 00:21:31.818 00:41:24.852

191 CARBONE Giulia Maria F 00:19:19.121 00:39:12.155

189 MARGARITA Chiara F 00:19:05.623 00:38:58.657

185 SPOCCI Clara F 00:18:21.336 00:38:14.370

40-49 anni Femmine

227 BUZI Stefania F 00:34:54.754 00:54:47.788

205 BURZI Ilaria F 00:21:59.057 00:41:52.091

63 VALLONE Manuela F 00:08:24.705 00:28:17.739

52 CARBONE Anna F 00:07:19.945 00:27:12.979

17 VECCHIO Consuelo F 00:03:58.472 00:23:51.506

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo

68 DELLEPIANE Raffaella F 00:08:34.944 00:28:27.978
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Categoria

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

33 1970 F3 5

26 1969 F3 6

4 1972 F3 7

29 1975 F3 8

35 1972 F3 9

305 1973 F3 10

30 1969 F3 11

312 1970 F3 12

1 1968 F3 13

39 1973 F3 14

9 1968 F3 15

321 1969 F3 16

308 1974 F3 17

339 1970 F3 18

322 1968 F3 19

340 1975 F3 20

327 1970 F3 21

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

6 1963 F4 1

37 1965 F4 2

21 1958 F4 3

22 1963 F4 4

27 1958 F4 5

319 1965 F4 6

8 1960 F4 7

309 1966 F4 8

16 1965 F4 9

31 1964 F4 10

315 1967 F4 11

334 1965 F4 12

25 1967 F4 13

317 1967 F4 14

2 1967 F4 15

332 1964 F4 16

336 1965 F4 17

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

5 1957 F5 1

17 1957 F5 2

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

100 2000 M0 1

410 2000 M0 2

139 1999 M0 3

115 BASSO Rosanna F 00:12:19.159 00:32:12.193

99 PICCINNO Luisa F 00:11:11.171 00:31:04.205

90 SCIUTTI Alessandra F 00:10:20.183 00:30:13.217

168 ROSSELLI Patrizia F 00:16:50.626 00:36:43.660

152 BONARDI Michela F 00:15:52.630 00:35:45.664

150 SILVA Eva F 00:15:40.640 00:35:33.674

126 ROMANELLI Chiara F 00:13:22.654 00:33:15.688

184 CORRADO Elisabetta F 00:18:09.978 00:38:03.012

181 VERGA Elisabetta Clara F 00:18:01.639 00:37:54.673

174 AGRUMI Roberta F 00:17:27.885 00:37:20.919

171 CAROTI GHELLI Francesca F 00:16:56.883 00:36:49.917

214 GUIDA Paola F 00:25:23.527 00:45:16.561

208 ZANELLI QUARANTINI Giulia F 00:22:29.069 00:42:22.103

203 CACCIALANZA Elga F 00:21:37.063 00:41:30.097

196 GIULIANI Daniela F 00:19:53.341 00:39:46.375

50-59 anni Femmine

220 NARDELLI Ingrid F 00:30:11.525 00:50:04.559

215 ZARATTA Pamela F 00:26:07.554 00:46:00.588

85 MARESCA Luisa F 00:09:56.183 00:29:49.217

65 VALLARINO Angela F 00:08:27.501 00:28:20.535

56 BOTTERO Alessandra F 00:07:27.695 00:27:20.729

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo

132 FLORIDI Roberta F 00:13:38.900 00:33:31.934

122 CUSARO Rita F 00:12:52.737 00:32:45.771

106 MASNATA Ornella F 00:11:37.665 00:31:30.699

177 SALOMONE Carolina F 00:17:39.967 00:37:33.001

167 GALLO Luisa F 00:16:46.377 00:36:39.411

153 CANESE Patrizia F 00:15:52.880 00:35:45.914

149 CARPI Alessandra F 00:15:39.141 00:35:32.175

209 DI RADDO Elena F 00:22:40.556 00:42:33.590

197 PARACHINI Giulia F 00:20:37.840 00:40:30.874

193 SPALLINO Luisa F 00:19:29.111 00:39:22.145

180 CRIMALDI Rosanna F 00:17:57.626 00:37:50.660

226 TONGIORGI Francesca F 00:33:55.764 00:53:48.798

218 SALAMINA Luigia F 00:28:22.298 00:48:15.332

212 ALIVERTI Lucia F 00:25:07.515 00:45:00.549

166 GIUSTI Paola F 00:16:42.418 00:36:35.452

154 COSTA Elisabetta F 00:15:58.127 00:35:51.161

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
60 anni e oltre Femmine

3 GALLO Jacopo M 00:00:39.996 00:20:33.030

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
Under 20 Maschi

5 SPANU Matteo M 00:01:39.989 00:21:33.023

4 LUSCRI' Nicolo' M 00:01:20.249 00:21:13.283
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Categoria

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

136 2001 M0 4

137 2002 M0 5

119 2002 M0 6

80 1998 M0 7

101 1998 M0 8

96 2004 M0 9

117 2002 M0 10

143 2005 M0 11

140 2003 M0 12

85 2006 M0 13

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

116 1994 M1 1

118 1990 M1 2

83 1997 M1 3

67 1993 M1 4

69 1997 M1 5

128 1990 M1 6

425 1988 M1 7

362 1996 M1 8

382 1995 M1 9

84 1988 M1 10

138 1992 M1 11

114 1992 M1 12

392 1993 M1 13

408 1994 M1 14

405 1994 M1 15

367 1993 M1 16

413 1990 M1 17

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

145 1979 M2 1

110 1984 M2 2

386 1982 M2 3

90 1984 M2 4

89 1982 M2 5

133 1987 M2 6

376 1979 M2 7

65 1979 M2 8

387 1982 M2 9

384 1983 M2 10

402 1983 M2 11

424 1978 M2 12

103 1983 M2 13

383 1987 M2 14

419 1982 M2 15

13 SERINELLI Jacopo M 00:03:24.480 00:23:17.514

12 SEGALA Daniel M 00:03:16.483 00:23:09.517

29 FRANCHINI Gabriele M 00:05:19.462 00:25:12.496

23 GALLOTTI Michele M 00:05:02.723 00:24:55.757

21 CELLI Jacopo M 00:04:33.977 00:24:27.011

18 OMERO Lorenzo M 00:03:59.972 00:23:53.006

82 DECUZZI Andrea M 00:09:47.618 00:29:40.652

54 STELLA Andrea Antonio M 00:07:22.700 00:27:15.734

53 VICINI Andrea M 00:07:21.454 00:27:14.488

35 MORARASU Marco M 00:05:48.964 00:25:41.998

1 MONTI Fabrizio M 00:19:53.034

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
20-29 anni Maschi

26 BONDAVALLI Juri M 00:05:05.972 00:24:59.006

15 BERSAN Michele M 00:03:55.723 00:23:48.757

7 CRINITI Alessandro M 00:01:55.731 00:21:48.765

6 NARDO Marco M 00:01:51.983 00:21:45.017

58 CHIAPPORI Davide M 00:07:31.695 00:27:24.729

47 ARTIOLI Leonardo M 00:07:10.948 00:27:03.982

34 TRIPOLINO Alessandro M 00:05:48.463 00:25:41.497

28 RIPARI Lorenzo M 00:05:15.717 00:25:08.751

136 DONATO Simone M 00:14:01.317 00:33:54.351

95 MIODINI Mattia M 00:10:46.415 00:30:39.449

66 SORESINA Paolo M 00:08:31.444 00:28:24.478

64 DE PASQUALE Gianluca M 00:08:24.948 00:28:17.982

179 OBERTI Giovanni M 00:17:54.876 00:37:47.910

156 BARESI Paolo M 00:16:07.121 00:36:00.155

145 LORENZI Christian M 00:15:17.143 00:35:10.177

142 MAURO Lorenzo M 00:14:45.138 00:34:38.172

11 REGGIANI Filippo M 00:02:57.484 00:22:50.518

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
30-39 anni Maschi

71 DONDERO Ivan M 00:08:45.192 00:28:38.226

67 FASULO Fabio M 00:08:32.079 00:28:25.113

49 MANTOVANI Valerio M 00:07:13.536 00:27:06.570

44 BAZZANTI Matteo M 00:06:49.958 00:26:42.992

101 D'ADDEO Alessandro M 00:11:21.673 00:31:14.707

88 BAIOCCHI Lorenzo M 00:10:09.936 00:30:02.970

78 BRONZONI Massimo M 00:09:26.192 00:29:19.226

75 SASSI Andrea M 00:09:23.182 00:29:16.216

134 GIORDANI Andrea M 00:13:52.657 00:33:45.691

129 TOSELLI Paolo M 00:13:34.152 00:33:27.186

127 FRIGERIO Marco M 00:13:26.156 00:33:19.190

104 CIPRIANI Luca M 00:11:30.916 00:31:23.950

140 SICILIANO Edmondo M 00:14:42.886 00:34:35.920

139 CIPRIANI Andrea M 00:14:40.137 00:34:33.171
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Categoria

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

421 1986 M2 16

411 1982 M2 17

370 1985 M2 18

73 1980 M2 19

375 1983 M2 20

415 1987 M2 21

426 1978 M2 22

396 1983 M2 23

369 1985 M2 24

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

123 1974 M3 1

107 1970 M3 2

365 1970 M3 3

71 1971 M3 4

106 1977 M3 5

95 1970 M3 6

129 1973 M3 7

430 1971 M3 8

124 1974 M3 9

141 1968 M3 10

429 1977 M3 11

105 1970 M3 12

398 1976 M3 13

409 1969 M3 14

113 1968 M3 15

380 1968 M3 16

390 1972 M3 17

399 1977 M3 18

93 1970 M3 19

99 1968 M3 20

120 1972 M3 21

76 1971 M3 22

373 1977 M3 23

130 1971 M3 24

393 1971 M3 25

427 1972 M3 26

64 1968 M3 27

379 1970 M3 28

72 1974 M3 29

68 1975 M3 30

371 1977 M3 31

91 1975 M3 32

414 1977 M3 33

108 1974 M3 34

62 1971 M3 35

98 1972 M3 36

155 MERLINI Emanuele M 00:15:58.875 00:35:51.909

151 STRATI Giovanni M 00:15:41.370 00:35:34.404

188 PERRONE Gianluca M 00:18:51.128 00:38:44.162

186 BONANNI Matteo M 00:18:23.387 00:38:16.421

178 CAFAGNA Giuseppe M 00:17:43.874 00:37:36.908

165 BERTOLETTI Federico M 00:16:40.917 00:36:33.951

222 BERTOLETTI Fabio M 00:32:44.772 00:52:37.806

199 FERRARO Dario M 00:20:58.583 00:40:51.617

194 VANDONI Andrea M 00:19:38.102 00:39:31.136

14 LANZONE Sergio M 00:03:50.971 00:23:44.005

2 PIOVESAN Igor M 00:00:00.500 00:19:53.534

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
40-49 anni Maschi

32 FOSSATI Carlo Alberto M 00:05:46.714 00:25:39.748

31 LANATA Paolo M 00:05:46.710 00:25:39.744

30 BOSIO Luca M 00:05:40.436 00:25:33.470

25 BALBI Stefano M 00:05:05.472 00:24:58.506

40 TIRO Alessandro M 00:06:06.219 00:25:59.253

39 PIREDDA Paolo M 00:06:03.209 00:25:56.243

36 VITALI Nicola M 00:05:56.510 00:25:49.544

33 ROSSI Simone M 00:05:47.966 00:25:41.000

60 MERENGO Claudio M 00:08:19.945 00:28:12.979

59 FIRPO Davide M 00:07:36.196 00:27:29.230

57 GIUBERGIA Stefano M 00:07:29.196 00:27:22.230

43 VENUTI Roberto M 00:06:28.957 00:26:21.991

80 FOLLONI Alessandro M 00:09:38.682 00:29:31.716

77 DI BARTOLO Gianluca M 00:09:26.181 00:29:19.215

74 CASAPIETRA Andrea M 00:09:15.434 00:29:08.468

70 MIGLIORINI Leonardo M 00:08:40.694 00:28:33.728

98 CALIGARIS Andrea M 00:11:03.653 00:30:56.687

96 OMERO Massimiliano M 00:10:58.919 00:30:51.953

94 GALLAZZI Paolo M 00:10:42.421 00:30:35.455

91 FERRO Giovanni Battista M 00:10:20.930 00:30:13.964

108 VATTERONI Moreno M 00:11:40.915 00:31:33.949

105 FABBIANI Marco M 00:11:36.663 00:31:29.697

102 ROVATI Roberto M 00:11:22.921 00:31:15.955

100 BIAZZETTO Raphael M 00:11:14.421 00:31:07.455

117 BOLDI Ermanno M 00:12:33.153 00:32:26.187

113 BUSSETTI Fabio M 00:12:01.167 00:31:54.201

111 CARLEVARO Marcello M 00:11:45.701 00:31:38.735

109 ARMELLONI Alberto M 00:11:41.283 00:31:34.317

131 MAIANDI Matteo M 00:13:38.400 00:33:31.434

123 PEREIRA Juliano M 00:12:58.398 00:32:51.432

121 FAZZINO Matteo M 00:12:40.396 00:32:33.430

118 BETTOLI Andrea M 00:12:35.647 00:32:28.681

146 FURIA Ciro M 00:15:27.893 00:35:20.927

133 AGAZZI Alessandro M 00:13:45.397 00:33:38.431
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Categoria

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

361 1975 M3 37

127 1977 M3 38

412 1974 M3 39

406 1977 M3 40

94 1968 M3 41

417 1976 M3 42

403 1970 M3 43

389 1968 M3 44

423 1974 M3 45

364 1975 M3 46

420 1970 M3 47

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

122 1961 M4 1

330 1961 M4 2

372 1963 M4 3

131 1967 M4 4

132 1965 M4 5

82 1964 M4 6

418 1962 M4 7

432 1967 M4 8

144 1962 M4 9

111 1959 M4 10

377 1963 M4 11

104 1967 M4 12

18 1967 M4 13

63 1965 M4 14

422 1962 M4 15

126 1962 M4 16

431 1967 M4 17

92 1960 M4 18

428 1967 M4 19

88 1965 M4 20

112 1962 M4 21

102 1960 M4 22

66 1966 M4 23

407 1964 M4 24

115 1963 M4 25

78 1962 M4 26

366 1960 M4 27

86 1963 M4 28

97 1962 M4 29

125 1962 M4 30

395 1959 M4 31

388 1965 M4 32

109 1964 M4 33

374 1964 M4 34

89 GUELPA Diego M 00:10:17.193 00:30:10.227

164 PRESENTI Marino M 00:16:40.127 00:36:33.161

148 VAROLI Alessandro M 00:15:37.893 00:35:30.927

187 REBORI Christian M 00:18:46.130 00:38:39.164

172 DANOVARO Andrea M 00:17:10.880 00:37:03.914

170 MACCHIAVELLO Alessandro M 00:16:56.131 00:36:49.165

169 MIDORO Marco M 00:16:52.879 00:36:45.913

224 BAFFIGO Luca M 00:33:45.764 00:53:38.798

217 SURDICH Roberto M 00:26:47.794 00:46:40.828

210 DE BENETTI Pietro M 00:23:56.257 00:43:49.291

201 FUSE' Andrea M 00:21:26.587 00:41:19.621

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo
50-59 anni Maschi

225 SORDELLI Paolo M 00:33:52.563 00:53:45.597

24 SALIERNO Roberto M 00:05:03.223 00:24:56.257

22 BIAGINI Igor M 00:04:36.727 00:24:29.761

20 PASTORE Francesco M 00:04:29.726 00:24:22.760

8 PERROTTI Paolo M 00:01:58.729 00:21:51.763

48 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 00:07:12.701 00:27:05.735

45 REGESTRO Vittorio M 00:07:01.702 00:26:54.736

41 CIUFFOLOTTI Lorenzo M 00:06:10.459 00:26:03.493

37 SANGUINAZZI Marcello M 00:05:58.006 00:25:51.040

76 GIORDO Andrea M 00:09:24.108 00:29:17.142

69 CANEPA Marco M 00:08:35.944 00:28:28.978

62 MESSI Roberto M 00:08:24.214 00:28:17.248

61 GRANALDI Francesco M 00:08:22.197 00:28:15.231

112 VIVIANI Giulio M 00:11:48.415 00:31:41.449

110 POZZOLI Enrico M 00:11:42.672 00:31:35.706

107 STURARO Fabio M 00:11:38.664 00:31:31.698

103 ANDREOLI Andrea M 00:11:23.670 00:31:16.704

125 MICHETTI Paolo M 00:13:18.414 00:33:11.448

120 DEMELIA Enea M 00:12:38.152 00:32:31.186

119 VECCHIERELLI Omar M 00:12:37.152 00:32:30.186

116 FERRARI Sarro M 00:12:30.901 00:32:23.935

144 MISUL Mauro M 00:15:05.843 00:34:58.877

138 MARLETTA Stefano M 00:14:36.137 00:34:29.171

137 BENVENUTI Massimo M 00:14:16.139 00:34:09.173

128 GHIANI Francesco M 00:13:28.656 00:33:21.690

160 FRASCA Salvatore M 00:16:17.880 00:36:10.914

159 DELLA CHA Andrea M 00:16:13.621 00:36:06.655

158 BARESI Ivo M 00:16:10.370 00:36:03.404

157 CARLIER Paolo M 00:16:08.870 00:36:01.904

175 MANZONI Carlo M 00:17:33.381 00:37:26.415

173 DAMONTE Gerolamo M 00:17:19.884 00:37:12.918

163 FAHERTY Gearoid Michael M 00:16:37.126 00:36:30.160

162 POZZO Emmanuele Maria M 00:16:32.886 00:36:25.920

190 ERDAS Roberto M 00:19:11.006 00:39:04.040
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Categoria

5° MIGLIO BLU DEL GOLFO DEL TIGULLIO
S. Margherita L. (GE), 27 agosto 2017

385 1958 M4 35

397 1964 M4 36

378 1959 M4 37

391 1964 M4 38

77 1962 M4 39

416 1962 M4 40

404 1960 M4 41

394 1961 M4 42

381 1963 M4 43

CAT:
Num Anno Cat #Cat

87 1941 M5 1

363 1957 M5 2

135 1949 M5 3

79 1948 M5 4

121 1956 M5 5

368 1954 M5 6

70 1952 M5 7

81 1941 M5 8

401 1955 M5 9

400 1954 M5 10

198 CANNA Walter M 00:20:40.827 00:40:33.861

195 FERRERA Marco M 00:19:44.348 00:39:37.382

192 CROCE Riccardo M 00:19:23.118 00:39:16.152

216 LOMBARDO Alfredo M 00:26:40.299 00:46:33.333

213 PIEMONTESE Enrico M 00:25:12.276 00:45:05.310

211 CARLASSARE Luca M 00:24:24.531 00:44:17.565

206 DI CESARE Franco M 00:22:06.553 00:41:59.587

60 anni e oltre Maschi

221 CHIAPPORI Alberto M 00:30:44.032 00:50:37.066

219 MARONCELLI Fabrizio M 00:30:03.902 00:49:56.936

124 SCHENONE Giovanni M 00:13:11.156 00:33:04.190

92 AVALLONE Davide M 00:10:21.066 00:30:14.100

84 DELLACASA Pierino M 00:09:55.932 00:29:48.966

Pos Concorrente S Dis/Ass Tempo

183 BORGHI Mauro M 00:18:06.627 00:37:59.661

182 BENUSSI Ferruccio Antonio M 00:18:03.378 00:37:56.412

143 PALTRINIERI Alessandro M 00:14:48.136 00:34:41.170

135 CARPI Walter M 00:13:59.148 00:33:52.182

223 FORNACIARI Gianmaria M 00:33:41.544 00:53:34.578

207 FORZONI Francesco M 00:22:06.554 00:41:59.588

200 CIMINO Giuseppe M 00:21:25.320 00:41:18.354
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